OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY

INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Alex

Nina Liz
Harry
Lana
Alana
Millie

Zachary Kenzie

Isabella

Thea

SUE YOUNG
WEDNESDAY
PIANO / KEYB
29/ 10/ 25
HALF TERM
NO LESSON
Initial Inst
w Piano
D Piano
N Piano
D Piano
R Piano
M Piano
4 Piano
S Piano
S Piano

LESSON SCHEDULE

Length

30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
20 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min

5/11

9.35
10.05
10.35
11.25
11.55
12.25
12.55
1.35
9.05

12/11

10.05
10.35
11.25
11.55
12.25
12.55
1.35
9.35
9.05

SECOND HALF AUTUMN TERM 2025

19/11

10.35
11.25
11.55
12.25
12.55
1.35
9.35
10.05
9.05

26/11

11.25
11.55
12.25
12.55
1.35
9.35
10.05
10.35
9.05

3/12

11.55
12.25
12.55
1.35
9.35
10.05
10.35
11.25
9.05

10/12

12.25
12.55
1.35
9.35
10.05
10.35
11.25
11.55
9.05

17/12

12.55
1.35
9.35

10.05

10.35

11.25

11.55

12.25
9.05



